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A Morton Thomas Dan Bauman dbauman@mdta.state.md.us Engineering Firm
AB Consultants, Inc Steve Foster steve.foster@abconsultantsinc.com Engineering Firm
AB Consultants, Inc Thia Graham thia.graham@abconsultantsinc.com Engineering Firm
AECOM Mike Turner michael.turner2@aecom.com Engineering Firm
AECOM Chris McGuire chris.mcguire@aecom.com Engineering Firm
AECOM Steve Matty steve.matty@aecom.com Engineering Firm
Agate Construction Co., Inc. Jeff Myers jmyers@agatenj.com Prime Contractor | Construction Contractor
Agate Construction Co., Inc. Conor Teesdale cteesdale@agatenj.com Prime Contractor | Construction Contractor
All-Pro Placement Service, Inc. Jennifer Quinn jennifer@allproplacement.com Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
AMC CIVIL Kenneth Canty kcanty@amc-civil.com Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
Anthony Management Group Enyinna Anthony sandra.bourdeaux@anthonymanagementgroup.com Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
Archer Western Construction Adam Hollon rhollon@walshgroup.com Prime Contractor
Arup Luke Tarasuik luke.tarasuik@arup.com Engineering Firm
Arup Matt Carter matt.carter@arup.com Engineering Firm
Arup Marc Tatarsky marc.tatarsky@arup.com Engineering Firm
Arya Consultants, Inc. Safa Arya safa.arya@aryaconsultants.com Engineering Firm | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
Azierta LLC Jesus Manzarbeitia jtomas@Azierta.us Engineering Firm | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
Azierta LLC Ibraheem Alelmi ialelmi@Azierta.us Engineering Firm | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
Ballard Marine Construction Scott Korab scott.korab@ballardmc.com Prime Contractor
Blackjack Marine Co Darwin Peguese seadredge65@gmail.com Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)

Carter Machinery Company, Inc. Sandy Remley Gapser sandy_gasper@cartermachinery.com Supplier
Cavalla Construction Nikki Oyefeso info@cavallaconstruction.com Construction Contractor | Supplier | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
CBY Enterprises Ralph Ifeagwu rifeagwu@cbyenterprises.com Construction Contractor | Supplier | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
Cianbro John Garland jgarland@cianbro.com Prime Contractor
Cianbro Jason Obereiner joberein@cianbro.com Prime Contractor
Cianbro Brenda Petito bpetito@cianbro.com Prime Contractor
CoastWatch Engineering John Klein John.klein@coastwatchengineering.com Engineering Firm
Commerce Construction Corporation Scott Zettle saz@commerceconstruction.com Prime Contractor | Construction Contractor
Commerce Construction Corporation Chris Spence cms@commerceconstruction.com Prime Contractor | Construction Contractor
COWI Preston Vineyard prvd@cowi.com Engineering Firm
COWI North America, Ltd. WILLIAM DETWILER bidr@cowi.com Engineering Firm

DACCO SCI, INC. Noah Geier ngeier@daccosci.com Engineering Firm | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
DACCO SCI, INC. Raniely Candelario rcandelario@daccosci.com Engineering Firm | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
Dead Calm Seas Marine Services Paul Bidic p.bidic@dcsmarineservices.com Construction Contractor
Dead Calm Seas marine services Matthew Wrenn m.wrenn@dcsmarineservices.com Construction Contractor
DiVal Safety Jason Stahl Jason.stahl@posners.com Supplier
Drill Tech Drilling and Shoring Jason Reinhardt jason.reinhardt@drilltechdrilling.com Construction Contractor
EAS Carpenters John Barber jbarber@eascarpenters.org Construction Contractor
EAS Carpenters Michael Conner mconner@eascarpenters.org Construction Contractor
EAS Carpenters Ervin Jones ejones@eascarpenters.org Construction Contractor | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
EAS Carpenters William Davis wdavis@eascarpenters.org
ECS Margaret Tomeo metomeo@ecslimited.com Engineering Firm
EFCO Forms Andrew Brown andrew.brown@efcoforms.com Supplier
Eleccount Consulting Lina Malechkova eleccount.lina@gmail.com Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
EU Design Alper Ucak ucak@eudconsulting.com Engineering Firm | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
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EXP US Services, Inc. Dan Williams dan.williams@exp.com Engineering Firm
F.L.I.G LLC Thomas Benn earthtoneswild@yahoo.com Construction Contractor
F.L.I.G LLC DeAndre Daniels flourishinglivesinvestmentgrp@gmail.com Construction Contractor
Fay S&B USA Construction Mike Veid mveid@shikunusa.com Prime Contractor
Fetch Consulting Group Lauren Heinsohn lauren@fetchconsultinggroup.com Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)

Flippo Construction Company, Inc. Eric Mouillesseaux emouillesseaux@flippo.com Construction Contractor
Floura Teeter Landscape Architects Jeffrey Stump jstump@flourateeter.com Engineering Firm | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
Foundation Test Group, inc. Jeff Goodwin jgoodwin@foundationtestgroup.com Engineering Firm
Foundation Test Group, Inc. Kevin Tehansky ktehansky@foundationtestgroup.com Engineering Firm
GPI Marx Possible mpossible@gpinet.com Engineering Firm
GPI/MDTA Andy Herron aherron@mdta.state.md.us Engineering Firm
H&H Scott Reynolds SReynolds@hardestyhanover.com Engineering Firm
H&H David Marcic DMarcic@hardestyhanover.com Engineering Firm
H&H Don Marinelli dmarinelli@hardestyhanover.com Engineering Firm
HDR Serese Aranha-Scott serese.aranhascott@hdrinc.com Engineering Firm
HDR Engineering, Inc Vijay Modi vmodi@hdrinc.com Engineering Firm
HDR Inc Akash Rao akash.rao@hdrinc.com Engineering Firm
Heinsohn Contracting Christine Rogers christine@heinsohncontractinginc.com Construction Contractor | Supplier
Heinsohn Contracting Ally Shipp ally@heinsohncontractinginc.com Construction Contractor | Supplier

HNTB Corporation Merujyoti Roy mroy@hntb.com Engineering Firm
Holland Enterprise LLC Pam Saunders psaunders@hollandenterprisellc.com Construction Contractor | Supplier | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)

Holland Enterprise LLC Eric Holland eholland@hollandenterprisellc.com Construction Contractor | Supplier | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
HWA Corp. Tamica Watson t.watson@hwacorp.com Construction Contractor | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
HWA Corp. Justin Watson j.watson@hwacorp.com Construction Contractor | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
IBEW Local 24 Rico Albacarys ralbacarys@ibewlocal24.org Supplier
Ironworkers Local 5 Gary Armstrong garmstrong@ironworkers5.org Construction Contractor
ITnova, LLC Carolina Villegas carolina.villegas@itnovaconsulting.com Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
IUOE Local 37 Mark McQuay mark.mcquay@iuoe37.org Construction Contractor
IUOE Local 37 Michael McKew michael.mckew@iuoe37.org Construction Contractor
IUOE Local 37 Tyler Kilby tyler.kilby@iuoe37.org Construction Contractor
IUPAT DC 51 Jose Rauda jrauda@dc51.com Construction Contractor | Supplier
IUPAT DC51 Charles Parker cparker@dc51.com Supplier
J.D. Rellek Co. Inc Jeff Noseworthy jeff@jdrellek.com Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. Heather Murphy heather.murphy@jacobs.com Engineering Firm
JCM Control System Joshua C. Matthews jcmatthews@jcmcontrols.net Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
JMT Russ Ruffing RRuffing@jmt.com Engineering Firm
KCI Mike Izzo michael.izzo@kci.com Engineering Firm
Kiewit Infrastructure Co. Mike Ethier mike.ethier@kiewit.com Prime Contractor
Kiewit Infrastructure Inc. Andrew Mlynarski andrew.mlynarski@kiewit.com Prime Contractor | Engineering Firm
KLT Group Jennifer Rohrer jrohrer@kltgroup.com Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
Kokosing Construction Scott Szympruch sszympruch@kokosing.biz Prime Contractor
Kokosing Construction Company Ryan Gorman rgorman@kokosing.biz Prime Contractor
Kokosing Industrial Inc. Adam Dondero adondero@kokosing.biz Prime Contractor | Construction Contractor
Kokosing Industrial, Inc. SCOTT DAUPHINAIS sdauphinais@kokosing.biz Prime Contractor | Construction Contractor
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Kokosing Industrial, Inc. Jake Klaiss jklaiss@kokosing.biz Prime Contractor | Construction Contractor
Lightning Electric Sekwan Merritt s.merritt@lepower.biz Construction Contractor | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
LiUNA Kevin Morgan kmorgan@maliuna.org Construction Contractor
LiUNA Ryan Turner rturner@maliuna.org Construction Contractor
Lloyd Engineering Inc Suresh Patapati suresh@lloydeng.com Engineering Firm
M&N Kevin Wikar wikark@yahoo.com Engineering Firm
Manson Construction Co. Mark Openshaw mopenshaw@mansonconstruction.com Prime Contractor | Construction Contractor
McAndrew Company, Inc. Lara Jacobs lara@mcandrewcompany.com Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
McKnight International kelsey calandra kcalandra@mcknightintl.com Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
McLean Contracting Company David Kimberly dkimberly@mcleancontracting.com Construction Contractor
McLean Contracting Company Lindsay Henehan lhenehan@mcleancontracting.com Construction Contractor
McLean Contracting Company Ben Frank bfrank@mcleancontracting.com Prime Contractor
McLean Contracting Company Brad Long blong@mcleancontracting.com Prime Contractor | Construction Contractor
McLean Contracting Company Joe Wallenfelsz jwall@mcleancontracting.com Prime Contractor | Construction Contractor
Mercado Consultants Chris Mercado cmercado@mercadoeng.com Engineering Firm | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
Michael Baker International Shilpa Kodkani shilpa.kodkani@mbakerintl.com Engineering Firm
Michael Baker International Andrew Thomas ALThomas@mbakerintl.com Engineering Firm
Mid-Atlantic LECET Kevin Morgan kmorgan@maliuna.org Construction Contractor
Modular Fabrication and Piping, LLC Hayden Hall hhall@modularfabricationandpiping.com Construction Contractor | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
Moffatt & Nichol Kevin Wikar kwikar@moffattnichol.com Engineering Firm
Nucor Rebar Fabrication Christopher Betar christopher.betar@nucor.com Supplier
Oscar Renda Contracting Alex Castro acastro@southlandholdings.com Prime Contractor
Parsons Corporation Ronaldo Nicholson ronaldo.nicholson@parsons.com Engineering Firm
Parsons Corporation Scott Armstrong scott.armstrong@parsons.com Engineering Firm
Pennoni Eric Basu ebasu@pennoni.com Engineering Firm
Pennoni Ted Januszka tjanuszka@pennoni.com Engineering Firm
Pennoni Brett Wintermute bwintermute@pennoni.com Engineering Firm
PRD Traffic Services Anthony Edwards aedwards@prdenc.com Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
Project Management Professionals Vedas Bey projectmgtpros@gmail.com Construction Contractor
Promatech, Inc. Carrie Streahle cstreahle@promatechinc.com Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
Remline Corp Danielle Lloyd danielle.lloyd@remline.com Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
Remline Corp Linda Moreland linda.moreland@remline.com Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
RES Chris McCarron cmccarron@res.us Engineering Firm | Construction Contractor
Richard E. Pierson Construction Co., Inc. Nick Hetrick nhetrick@repierson.com Prime Contractor
Richard E. Pierson Construction Co., Inc. Ralph Farabaugh rfarabaugh@repierson.com Prime Contractor
Richard E. Pierson Construction Co., Inc. Rob Baccala rbaccala@repierson.com Prime Contractor
Rossi Group Wayne Mowdy wayne.mowdy@rossitg.com Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
S. T. Hudson Engineers, Inc. Jim Thomas jthomas@sthe.com Engineering Firm
S.T. Hudson Engineers, Inc. Anthony DePasquale adepasquale@sthe.com Engineering Firm
Schnabel Engineering Jeffrey Sewell jsewell@schnabel-eng.com Engineering Firm
Seaward Marine Corp. Mike Hodeen mhodeen@seawardmarinecorp.com Construction Contractor
Skanska Daniel Francis daniel.francis@skanska.com Prime Contractor
Skanska DeWayne Dietrich dewayne.dietrich@skanska.com Prime Contractor
Skanska USA Civil Stephen Skippen stephen.skippen@skanska.com Prime Contractor
Skanska USA Civil Bernie Beauchemin bernard.beauchemin@skanska.com Prime Contractor
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Skanska USA Civil Rebecca McCollum becky.mccollum@skanska.com Prime Contractor
Skanska USA Civil Eduardo Spinetti eduardo.spinetti@skanska.com Prime Contractor
Skanska USA Civil Sergio Salamanca sergio.salamanca@skanska.com Prime Contractor
Skanska USA Civil Adam Insley adam.insley@skanska.com Prime Contractor
Southland Holdings John Marcantoni jmarcantoni@southlandholdings.com Prime Contractor
SuYash Consulting, LLC Rahul Kesarkar rahulsk@suyashconsulting.com Engineering Firm
Tejjy Inc. Beth Wong bwong@tejjy.com Engineering Firm | Supplier | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
Tejjy Inc. Harpreet Ghotra skhan@tejjy.com Engineering Firm | Supplier | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
The Barbour Grop Dee Cutler dee@thebarbourgroup.com Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
Townhouse Carpets and Interiors Cliff Paramore townhousecarpets@comcast.net Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
Traylor Bros., Inc. Josh Harmon jharmon@traylor.com Prime Contractor
Trumbull Corporation Bryon Breese bryon.breese@trumbullcorp.com Prime Contractor
Trumbull Corporation Harry Hardman harry.hardman@trumbullcorp.com Prime Contractor
United States Army Corps of Engineers April Sparkman April.E.Sparkman@usace.army.mil Engineering Firm
US Army Corps of Engineers, Baltimore District Joseph DaVia joseph.davia@usace.army.mil Engineering Firm
Wagman Heavy Civil, Inc. Anthony Bednarik awbednarik@wagman.com Prime Contractor
Weeks Marine Inc. Jason Block jason.block@weeksmarine.com Prime Contractor
WSP Anwer Hasan anwer.hasan@wsp.com Engineering Firm
XTT LIFE Veny DeOliveira info@xttlife.com
Yilmaz Trading LLC Yenovel Yilma yilmayenovel@gmail.com Engineering Firm | Construction Contractor | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)


